matricola
2076203
2207720
2043757
2008234
1940845
1916684
1883941
1938531
1999517
2133545
1948925
1984755
2085524
1894532
2197079
2014786
2030270
1942827
1852773
2020083
2075946
1963758
1836378
1934771
1789927
1988851
1835900
1971153
1917008
1988715
1989249
2027383
2111152
1988141
2081218
1852355
1992547
2056112
1982943
1935562
1949129
1910278
1902353
2207900
1837403
1993126
1982149
1884673
1985513
1940331
2023334
2047255

Facolta

INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE

Totale
31,325

30,99
30,94650485
30,93666667
30,62

30,62

30,62

30,62
30,60333333
30,14818182
29,68

29,68

29,675
29,62639344
29,62

29,55

29,49
29,48714286
29,34857143
29,33
29,28285714
29,27
29,23823529
29,12
29,07352941
29,06
28,98333333
28,86
28,85692308
28,68
28,60333333
28,40096774
28,38666667
28,27
28,22913043
28,09

28,09
28,06625899
27,99
27,92176471
27,86294118
27,48444444
27,09

27,06
26,93666667
26,85428571
26,79818182
25,36

25,115
25,04368421
24,71
24,29073171



2183202
1934729
2182582
1933498
1875522

INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE
INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE

24,09
24,09



