matricola	Facoltà	Totale
<mark>2076203</mark>	<mark>INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE</mark>	<mark>31,325</mark>
<mark>2207720</mark>	<mark>INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE</mark>	<mark>30,99</mark>
<mark>2043757</mark>	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	<mark>30,94650485</mark>
<mark>2008234</mark>	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	<mark>30,93666667</mark>
<mark>1940845</mark>	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	<mark>30,62</mark>
<mark>1916684</mark>	<mark>INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE</mark>	<mark>30,62</mark>
<mark>1883941</mark>	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	<mark>30,62</mark>
<mark>1938531</mark>	<mark>INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE</mark>	<mark>30,62</mark>
<mark>1999517</mark>	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	<mark>30,60333333</mark>
<mark>2133545</mark>	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	<mark>30,14818182</mark>
1948925	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	29,68
1984755	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	29,68
2085524	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	29,675
1894532	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	29,62639344
2197079	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	29,62
2014786	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	29,55
2030270	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	29,49
1942827	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	29,48714286
1852773	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	29,34857143
2020083	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	29,33
2075946	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	29,28285714
1963758	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	29,27
1836378	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	29,23823529
1934771	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	29,12
1789927	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	29,07352941
1988851	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	29,06
1835900	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	28,98333333
1971153	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	28,86
1917008	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	28,85692308
1988715	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	28,68
1989249	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	28,60333333
2027383	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	28,40096774
2111152	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	28,38666667
1988141	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	28,27
2081218	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	28,22913043
1852355	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	28,09
1992547	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	28,09
2056112	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	28,06625899
1982943	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	27,99
1935562	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	27,92176471
1949129	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	27,86294118 27,48444444
1910278	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	,
1902353 2207900	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	27,09 27,06
	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	•
1837403 1993126	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	26,93666667 26,85428571
1982149	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	26,79818182
1884673	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	25,36
1985513	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	25,115
1940331	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	25,04368421
2023334	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	24,71
2047255	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	24,29073171
_5., _55		,, .

2183202	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	24,09
1934729	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	24,09
2182582	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	0
1933498	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	0
1875522	INGEGNERIA CIVILE E INDUSTRIALE	0